
This beneficial cart was designed with the help of an orthopedic specialist
to prevent body strain and unnecessary worker’s comp expenses. 
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Measurements in ( ) denote metric millimeters, unless otherwise specified. *Top shelf is 40” (1016) from the floor and bottom shelf is 20” (508)  Handle assembly required.  Lake-Glide® Casters: 5" (127) - 2 ea. swivel, 
8" (203) - 2 ea. fixed; Extra load, No-Mark cushion tread.

handler™ series utility Carts | StainLeSS SteeL

Measurements in ( ) denote metric millimeters, unless otherwise specified.  Handle assembly required.   Lake-Glide Casters: 5" (127) -  all swivel. 

Model
# of

Shelves
Shelf
Size

Shelf
Clearance

Top  Shelf
Height

Overall Size
Case Weight

Lbs. (Kg)
Case Cube
Cu. ft. (m3)W L H

7120 2 21" x 33" 
(533 x 838)

18-1/2"
(470)

40”
(1016)

21-5/8"
(549

41-3/8"
1051

46-3/4"
1187)

88
(39.9)

25.7
(1.0)        

7130 2 21" x 49"
(533 x 1245)

18-1/2"
(470)

40”
(1016)

21-5/8"
(549

57-7/16"
1459

46-3/4"
1187)

163
(74.1)

80.1
(3.1)        

7140 2 24" x 42"
(610 x 1067)

18-1/2"
(470)

40”
(1016)

24-5/8"
(625

50-7/16"
1281

46-3/4"
1187)

166
(75.5)

76.8
  (2.9)  

Model
# of

Shelves
Shelf
Size

Shelf
Clearance

Top  Shelf
Height

Overall Size
Case Weight

Lbs. (Kg)
Case Cube
Cu. ft. (m3)W L H

4938 2 18" x 27" 
(457 x 686)

19" 
(483)

35-3/4
(908)

19-3/4"
(502

33" 
838

46-3/4"
1174)

66
(29.9)

10.4
(.40)        

4939 3 18" x 27" 
(457 x 686)

10" 
(254)

35-3/4
(908)

19-3/4"
(502

33" 
838

46-3/4"
1174)

80
(36.3)

10.4
(.40)        

4943 2 21" x 33"
(533 x 838)

21"
(533)

35-3/4
(908)

22-3/4"
(578

39"
991

39-3/8"
1000)

88
(39.9)

9.3
(.36)        

4944 3 21" x 33"
(533 x 838)

11-3/8"
(289)

35-3/4
(908)

22-3/4"
(578

39"
991

39-3/8"
1000)

106
(48.1)

25.6
(.99)        

4958 2 21" x 49" 
(533 x 1245)

21" 
(533)

35-3/4
(908)

22-3/4"
(578

55"
1397

39-3/8"
1000)

123
(55.8)

32.3
(.90)  

4959 3 21" x 49" 
(533 x 1245)

11-3/8"
(289)

35-3/4
(908)

22-3/4"
(578

55"
1397

39-3/8"
1000)

150
(68)

32.3
(.90)  

Model #7120

4 tougH
tranSport

1000 lbs  |  450 kg

4 tougH
tranSport

1000 lbs  |  450 kg

Ergo-One® systeM utility Carts | StainLeSS SteeL

Freight Class: 125
Ships in: 5 days or less!

Freight Class: 125
Ships in: 5 days or less!

MOVING FOODSERVICE FORWARD™
_______________________________
eLakesideFoodservice.com/modifiable

Modifiable
to meet your exact needs 

Handler Series Carts are the smart choice for maneuvering in confined spaces, even with the heaviest loads. 

• Vertical handle with comfortable grip ensures
wrists are in the correct position for pushing
and steering

• “safety Zone” shelves are the proper height for
loading and unloading*

• no-mark®, extra load, cushion tread wheels
absorb impact, reducing vibration and strain

• all joints are fully welded to better withstand
heavy loads and frequent use 

• 14-gauge stainless steel shelves reinforced for
added strength

• stainless steel is easy to clean and sanitize
• leg bumpers protect walls and furniture
• all models are nsF listed

FACTORY INSTALLED OPTIONS (PAGE 55):
• Ground and polished joint welds

• Hi-Temp nylon casters, up to 400° F. (204° C.) 5"
(127) 2 ea. fixed, 2 ea. swivel  casters

• Handle Set Both Ends
• Perimeter Channel Bumper
• 2 Brake Casters

• 4 - 5" Swivel Casters

• 2 - 5" Swivel, 2 - 5" Fixed Casters

• 2 - 5" Swivel, 2 -5" Fixed 

FACTORY INSTALLED OPTIONS (  55):
• Offset perimeter bumpers

• Ground and polished joint welds

• Hi-Temp nylon casters, up to 400° F. (204° C.) 5" (127) 2 ea. fixed, 2 ea. swivel  casters

• 8" (203) - 2 ea. fixed wheel

• unique one-piece vertical handle offers more control for guiding the cart 
• all swivel casters provide tight turn handling for crowded kitchens and

make it easier to navigate into storage area corners.
• angled “u”-shaped frame design provides superior structural strength 
• all joints are fully welded to better withstand heavy loads and frequent use
• stainless steel shelves reinforced for added strength
• no-mark, extra load, cushion tread wheels absorb impact, reducing strain
• stainless steel is easy to clean and sanitize
• leg bumpers protect walls and furniture MADE IN THE USA
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