

#### eLakesideFoodservice.com/modifiable



Ships in: 5 days or less!



# Ergo-One® SYSTEM UTILITY CARTS | STAINLESS STEEL

This beneficial cart was designed with the help of an orthopedic specialist to prevent body strain and unnecessary worker's comp expenses.

- Vertical handle with comfortable grip ensures wrists are in the correct position for pushing and steering
- "Safety Zone" shelves are the proper height for loading and unloading\*
- No-mark®, extra load, cushion tread wheels absorb impact, reducing vibration and strain
- All joints are fully welded to better withstand heavy loads and frequent use
- 14-gauge stainless steel shelves reinforced for added strength
- Stainless steel is easy to clean and sanitize
- Leg bumpers protect walls and furniture
- · All models are NSF listed

### **FACTORY INSTALLED OPTIONS (PAGE 55):**

- Ground and polished joint welds
- Hi-Temp nylon casters, up to 400° F. (204° C.) 5" (127) 2 ea. fixed, 2 ea. swivel casters
- Handle Set Both Ends
- Perimeter Channel Bumper
- 2 Brake Casters
- 4 5" Swivel Casters
- 2 5" Swivel, 2 5" Fixed Casters
- 2 5" Swivel, 2 -5" Fixed

	# of	Shelf	Shelf	Top Shelf	Overall Size			Case Weight	Case Cube
Model	Shelves	Size	Clearance	Height	W	L	Н	Lbs. (Kg)	Cu. ft. (m³)
7120	2	21" x 33" (533 x 838)	18-1/2" (470)	40" (1016)	21-5/8" (549	41-3/8" 1051	46-3/4" 1187)	88 (39.9)	25.7 (1.0)
7130	2	21" x 49" (533 x 1245)	18-1/2" (470)	40" (1016)	21-5/8" (549	57-7/16" 1459	46-3/4" 1187)	163 (74.1)	80.1 (3.1)
7140	2	24" x 42" (610 x 1067)	18-1/2" (470)	40" (1016)	24-5/8" (625	50-7/16" 1281	46-3/4" 1187)	166 (75.5)	76.8 (2.9)

Measurements in () denote metric millimeters, unless otherwise specified. \*Top shelf is 40" (1016) from the floor and bottom shelf is 20" (508) Handle assembly required. Lake-Glide\* Casters: 5" (127) - 2 ea. swivel, 8" (203) - 2 ea. fixed: Extra load. No-Mark cushion tread.



## HANDLER™ SERIES UTILITY CARTS | STAINLESS STEEL

### Handler Series Carts are the smart choice for maneuvering in confined spaces, even with the heaviest loads.

- Unique one-piece vertical handle offers more control for guiding the cart
- All swivel casters provide tight turn handling for crowded kitchens and make it easier to navigate into storage area corners.
- Angled "U"-shaped frame design provides superior structural strength
- All joints are fully welded to better withstand heavy loads and frequent use
- · Stainless steel shelves reinforced for added strength
- No-mark, extra load, cushion tread wheels absorb impact, reducing strain
- Stainless steel is easy to clean and sanitize
- · Leg bumpers protect walls and furniture

### **FACTORY INSTALLED OPTIONS (55):**

- Offset perimeter bumpers
- Ground and polished joint welds
- Hi-Temp nylon casters, up to 400° F. (204° C.) 5" (127) 2 ea. fixed, 2 ea. swivel casters
- 8" (203) 2 ea. fixed wheel





	" "	ci ir	ci ir	T (1 16	Overall Size			Const. Wallake	
Model	# of Shelves	Shelf Size	Shelf Clearance	Top Shelf Height	W	L	Н	Case Weight Lbs. (Kg)	Case Cube Cu. ft. (m³)
4938	2	18" x 27" (457 x 686)	19" (483)	35-3/4 (908)	19-3/4" (502	33" 838	46-3/4" 1174)	66 (29.9)	10.4 (.40)
4939	3	18" x 27" (457 x 686)	10" (254)	35-3/4 (908)	19-3/4" (502	33" 838	46-3/4" 1174)	80 (36.3)	10.4 (.40)
4943	2	21" x 33" (533 x 838)	21" (533)	35-3/4 (908)	22-3/4" (578	39" 991	39-3/8" 1000)	88 (39.9)	9.3 (.36)
4944	3	21" x 33" (533 x 838)	11-3/8" (289)	35-3/4 (908)	22-3/4" (578	39" 991	39-3/8" 1000)	106 (48.1)	25.6 (.99)
4958	2	21" x 49" (533 x 1245)	21" (533)	35-3/4 (908)	22-3/4" (578	55" 1397	39-3/8" 1000)	123 (55.8)	32.3 (.90)
4959	3	21" x 49" (533 x 1245)	11-3/8" (289)	35-3/4 (908)	22-3/4" (578	55" 1397	39-3/8" 1000)	150 (68)	32.3 (.90)